
BALANCE AL 30-11-2020/BALANTZEA 2020-11-30AN C.C.A.S.A.
PAG/ORR.-   1

INGRESOS/SARRERAK

AGRUPACION/TALDEA........- 20.1.20 PRESUPUESTO 2020
2020KO AURREKONTU

  (EUROS/EUROETAN)

PRESUPUESTADO

A

RECONOCIDO
BRUTO

B

ANULACIONES

C

RECONOCIDO
NETO

D = B - C

COBRO

E

DEVOLUCIONES

F

PAGOS

G

RECONOCIDO
NETO DE

DEVOLUCIONES
H = D - F

RECAUDACIÓN
NETA

I = E - G

AURREKONTATUA AITORTU
GORDINA

EZEZTAPENAK AITORTU
GARBIA

KOBRANTZA ITZULKETAK ORDAINKETAK ITZULKETEN
ONDOREN AITOR.

GARBIA

DIRUBILKETA
GARBIA

TOTAL GENERAL                          
                                       
ORO HAR GUZTIRA                        

MES/HLA
ACU/MTA
SDO/SLD

                 
  2691.728.110,23
   649.700.512,91

   482.893.593,57
  2765.669.069,60

                 

   -25.022.452,09
  -102.601.954,33

                 

   457.871.141,48
  2663.067.115,27
   385.833.783,49

   255.247.201,30
  2277.233.331,78

                 

    53.149.909,15
   621.039.517,95

                 

    53.023.132,99
   620.875.434,19

                 

   404.721.232,33
  2042.027.597,32

                 

   202.224.068,31
  1656.357.897,59

                 


